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Расписание НОД по физической культуре на 2022 -2023 учебный год.
	Понедельник
	Время
	Вторник
	Время
	Среда
	Время
	Четверг
	Время
	Пятница
	Время

	
	
	
	
	1СМЕНА
	
	
	
	
	

	«Колокольчик»



«Журавлёнок»
  (на воздухе)

«Светлячок»
  (на воздухе)

	9.00-9.20


11.00-11.30

11.35-12.05
	«Василёк»

«Звёздочка»

«Ромашка»


 «Солнышко»
(на воздухе)
	9.00-9.25
9.35-10.00
10.10-10.35

10.40-11.10

	«Светлячок»

«Журавлёнок»

«Солнышко»



«Звёздочка»
(на воздухе)

	9.00-9.30
9.40-10.10
10.20-10.50


11.30 -11.55
	«Ромашка»

«Звёздочка»

«Василёк»


«Колокольчик»
    (на воздухе)
	9.00-9.25
9.35-10.00
10.10-10.35

10.40-11.00

	«Журавлёнок»

«Солнышко»

«Светлячок»

    «Василёк»
(на воздухе)

«Ромашка»
(на воздухе)

	9.00-9.30
9.40-10.10
10.20-10.50
11.00-11.25

11.30-11.55

	
	
	
	
	2 СМЕНА
	
	
	
	
	

	«Земляничка»
(на воздухе)


«Ручеёк»
(на воздухе)
	16.00-16.15


16-20
16.35


	«Колокольчик»

«Рябинка»

«Теремок»

	15.30-
15.50
16.00-
16.10
16.20-16.40
	«Земляничка»


«Ручеёк»

	15-30
15-45

15-55
16-10
	«Рябинка»


«Теремок»







	15.40-15.50-16.00
16-10
16.20
16.30
	«Ручеёк»


«Земляничка»



	15.30-15.45

15.55-
16.10



